
XXXI LLIGA SOCIAL C.A.M. ANY 2023
DESCONTAR

División Edad Apellidos Nombre Club PUNTUADOS TOTAL -1 -2 FINAL
Tradicional Senior Galán Mantrana Miguel C.A.M. 9 96 0 0 96
Tradicional Senior Güell de Bouillane Sarah C.A.M. 8 65 0 0 65
Tradicional 50-Plus García Serrano Ramón C.A.M. 9 92 0 0 92
Tradicional 50-Plus Glahn Rall Erich C.A.M. 11 95 4 8 83
Tradicional 50-Plus Ruiz Pérez José Luis CACAT 8 62 0 0 62
Tradicional 50-Plus De La Hoz M. Lídia C.A.M. 8 51 0 0 51

Recorbat Sub-18 Pérez de Tudela María C.A.M. 7 75 0 0 75
Recorbat Senior Velasco Marcè Eduard C.A.M. 8 76 0 0 76
Recorbat Senior García Tarazona Riccardo CAOLI 8 55 0 0 55
Recorbat Senior Pujol Sendra Montserrat CAOLI 6 40 0 0 40
Recorbat Senior Arrieta Sayalero Alba C.A.M. 7 38 0 0 38
Recorbat Senior Campoy Moreno Alba C.A.M. 6 37 0 0 37
Recorbat Infantil Guevara Ruiz Isaac C.A.M. 10 90 8 0 82
Recorbat Infantil Domenech Torroba Silvia C.A.M. 9 81 0 0 81
Recorbat Infantil Galán Ignacio Miguel C.A.M. 7 71 0 0 71
Recorbat Esquirol González Buendia Erich C.A.M. 6 66 0 0 66
Recorbat 50-Plus Gómez Armada Boni C.A.M. 10 99 7 0 92
Recorbat 50-Plus Fernandez Berga Luis C.A.M. 9 84 0 0 84
Recorbat 50-Plus Delgado Camara Carles C.A.M. 9 70 0 0 70
Recorbat 50-Plus Sorribes Plaza Fco. Javier C.A.M. 11 79 5 6 68
Recorbat 50-Plus Gustems Martínez Montserrat C.A.M. 7 48 0 0 48

Nú Senior Pérez de Tudela Pedro José C.A.M. 9 83 0 0 83
Nú Senior Pla Aymerich Josep CAS 6 58 0 0 58

Compost Senior Pla Bort Èric C.A.M. 7 71 0 0 71
Compost 50-Plus Semis Astier Ester TAO 10 99 6 0 93
Compost 50-Plus Martí Estapé Carles C.A.M. 10 75 4 0 71
Compost 50-Plus Blanch Sorolla Josep CTAVG 8 58 0 0 58
Compost 50-Plus Prat Martínez Miguel Ángel CTAVG 7 44 0 0 44
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Tradicional Senior Galán Mantrana Miguel C.A.M. 11 11 11 11 11 11 8 11 11 96 0 0 96
Tradicional Senior Güell de Bouillane Sarah C.A.M. 9 7 9 7 8 9 8 8 65 0 0 65
Tradicional Senior Azuaga Mérida Rafael C.A.M. 9 9 3 9 9 39 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Santos Pérez Tamara CATER 9 11 9 29 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Plà Casellas Adrià C.A.M. 8 8 16 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior García Sarceda Alba C.A.M. 7 7 14 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior García Sarceda Adria C.A.M. 6 8 14 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Ubach Sergi FATA 11 11 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Pérez Ribas Fco. Javier C.A.M. 9 9 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Querol Guardiola Juanjo CTASA 9 9 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Aixa Torres Fernando C.A.M. 8 8 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Vallbuena Marcos Carles C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Tradicional Senior Godó Borrás Carlos C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Tradicional 50-Plus García Serrano Ramón C.A.M. 9 11 11 11 11 11 6 11 11 92 0 0 92
Tradicional 50-Plus Glahn Rall Erich C.A.M. 11 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 4 9 9 95 4 8 83
Tradicional 50-Plus Ruiz Pérez José Luis CACAT 9 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 62 0 0 62
Tradicional 50-Plus De La Hoz M. Lídia C.A.M. 8 7 5 6 7 6 6 6 51 0 0 51
Tradicional 50-Plus Sarceda Rodriguez Carmen C.A.M. 6 7 8 8 8 37 0 0 0
Tradicional 50-Plus Azuaga Mérida Rafael C.A.M. 11 11 22 0 0 0
Tradicional 50-Plus Corbella Fontanellas Marius C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-21 Fisa Millan Anna C.A.M. 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-21 Villatón Andrade Cristina MEXICO 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-21 Azoy Parravano Inés C.A.M. 9 9 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Pérez de Tudela María C.A.M. 11 11 11 11 9 11 11 75 0 0 75
Recorbat Sub-18 Usseti Forn Marti C.A.M. 6 9 7 22 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Kennelly Puente Elva C.A.M. 8 11 19 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Domenech Torroba Silvia C.A.M. 8 8 16 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Martinez Gorina Jordi CATER 9 6 15 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Alilouch Naila CATER 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 García Rodríguez Judit C.A.M. 9 9 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Galán Ignacio Miguel C.A.M. 9 9 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Santiago Vilar Gerard C.A.M. 8 8 0 0 0
Recorbat Sub-18 Pareto Gorostiza Dora C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Velasco Marcè Eduard C.A.M. 8 9 11 9 11 11 11 6 76 0 0 76
Recorbat Senior García Tarazona Riccardo CAOLI 8 5 7 6 9 7 8 5 55 0 0 55
Recorbat Senior Barberá López Núria CAAC 11 11 8 9 7 46 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Pujol Sendra Montserrat CAOLI 9 7 5 7 5 7 40 0 0 40
Recorbat Senior Arrieta Sayalero Alba C.A.M. 6 6 6 9 3 4 4 38 0 0 38
Recorbat Senior Campoy Moreno Alba C.A.M. 8 6 2 3 11 7 37 0 0 37
Recorbat Senior Gómez Gonzalez Roberto C.A.M. 9 8 11 28 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Pérez de Tudela Maria C.A.M. 5 8 9 3 25 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Nikoghosyan Marianna C.A.M. 4 9 9 22 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Gustems Martínez Montserrat C.A.M. 6 11 17 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Ruiz Casado Oscar C.A.M. 8 8 16 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Fraguas Castany Antoni CASCV 11 4 15 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Azuaga Mérida Rafael C.A.M. 2 5 7 1 15 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Sánchez Hernández Alfredo CATER 6 6 12 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Soto Monsalve Luis Carlos CTAVG 8 8 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Rodriguez Moncunill Samuell C.A.M. 7 1 8 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Bonnin Vasquez David C.A.M. 4 4 8 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Luttazi Christian C.A.M. 2 6 8 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Lutazzi Christian C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Napieralski Tomasz C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Hernandez Ferrer Carles C.A.M. 5 5 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Casabella Andiñach Cè C.A.M. 2 3 5 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Godia Jordama Oriol C.A.M. 5 5 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior González Soria Rafael C.A.M. 3 1 4 0 0 0
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Recorbat Senior Gabarra Nogueira David C.A.M. 4 4 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Von Arend Sallares Guillermo C.A.M. 3 3 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Santiago Vilar Gerard C.A.M. 2 2 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior García Rey Patricia C.A.M. 1 1 0 0 0
Recorbat Senior Ó Hannracháin Colm C.A.M. 1 1 0 0 0
Recorbat Infantil Guevara Ruiz Isaac C.A.M. 11 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 11 9 90 8 0 82
Recorbat Infantil Domenech Torroba Silvia C.A.M. 9 11 9 9 9 8 11 9 6 81 0 0 81
Recorbat Infantil Galán Ignacio Miguel C.A.M. 8 11 11 11 11 11 8 71 0 0 71
Recorbat Infantil Pérez de Tudela Laia C.A.M. 7 3 9 8 27 0 0 0
Recorbat Infantil Gebhartd Palma Pablo C.A.M. 8 7 7 4 26 0 0 0
Recorbat Infantil Alegre Guilhem C.A.M. 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat Infantil Quintana Pasid C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Recorbat Esquirol González Buendia Erich C.A.M. 11 11 11 11 11 11 66 0 0 66
Recorbat Benjamin Costa Teruel Helena C.A.M. 11 11 11 11 44 0 0 0
Recorbat Benjamin Pérez García Manel C.A.M. 11 9 11 9 40 0 0 0
Recorbat Benjamin Molina Serret Daniel CATER 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat Benjamin Godia Gallardo Abril C.A.M. 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat Benjamin Galán Ignacio Gael C.A.M. 9 9 0 0 0
Recorbat Benjamin Gebhartd Palma Cloe C.A.M. 9 9 0 0 0
Recorbat Alevi Pérez de Tudela Laia C.A.M. 11 11 11 11 11 55 0 0 0
Recorbat Alevi De Llobet Viladoms Guim C.A.M. 8 11 19 0 0 0
Recorbat Alevi Gonzalez Catalán Axel FATA 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat Alevi Cousin Antea FATA 9 9 0 0 0
Recorbat 50-Plus Gómez Armada Boni C.A.M. 11 11 9 11 11 9 8 11 11 7 99 7 0 92
Recorbat 50-Plus Fernandez Berga Luis C.A.M. 9 9 11 6 9 11 9 9 11 84 0 0 84
Recorbat 50-Plus Delgado Camara Carles C.A.M. 6 8 8 9 7 8 6 9 9 70 0 0 70
Recorbat 50-Plus Sorribes Plaza Fco. Javier C.A.M. 8 7 6 7 6 7 5 8 9 8 8 79 5 6 68
Recorbat 50-Plus Gustems Martínez Montserrat C.A.M. 7 7 8 8 6 4 8 48 0 0 48
Recorbat 50-Plus Abad Josep C.A.M. 7 6 13 0 0 0
Recorbat 50-Plus Bartoll Rios Daniel A.C.C. 11 11 0 0 0
Recorbat 50-Plus de Diós Tierno Josep CATER 7 7 0 0 0
Nú Senior Pérez de Tudela Pedro José C.A.M. 11 9 11 9 11 7 3 11 11 83 0 0 83
Nú Senior Pla Aymerich Josep CAS 11 11 9 9 11 7 58 0 0 58
Nú Senior Palma Rosa Juan C.A.M. 8 7 8 3 26 0 0 0
Nú Senior Gorina Elisabeth CATER 6 2 6 8 22 0 0 0
Nú Senior Rodriguez Montoro Manuel Rafael CTAA 8 9 4 21 0 0 0
Nú Senior Aransay Tomé Yolanda CTACM 6 11 17 0 0 0
Nú Senior Dominguez J. Ricardo C.T.A.F. 11 11 0 0 0
Nú Senior Jiménez Mejías Tolo CTACM 11 11 0 0 0
Nú Senior García Belén FATA 9 9 0 0 0
Nú Senior Niubó Resa Laura C.A.M. 9 9 0 0 0
Nú Senior Ricardo Dominguez José 7 7 0 0 0
Nú Senior Romero  Didac CATER 5 5 0 0 0
Nú Senior Rodríguez García Sonia CTAA 4 4 0 0 0
Nú Alevi Soriano Rafael FATA 11 11 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Ramos Villacreces Eduardo CTASA 11 9 11 11 42 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Moreno Moreno Luis C.A.M. 11 9 9 29 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Niñerola Manel C.A.M. 9 7 9 25 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Ramirez López Antonio C.A.M. 8 8 16 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Romero Pérez Daniel C.T.A.C.M. 11 11 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Oriol Josep FATA 11 11 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Farran Villanueva Jordi CTAA 8 8 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Metayer Catherine FATA 7 7 0 0 0
Nú 50-Plus Miñerola Manel C.A.M. 7 7 0 0 0
Longbow Senior Plà Casellas Adrià C.A.M. 11 11 0 0 0
Longbow Senior Salomó Xavier C.A.M. 11 11 0 0 0
Longbow Alevi Vargas Joel FATA 11 11 0 0 0
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Longbow 50-Plus Abad Josep C.A.M. 11 11 11 33 0 0 0
Longbow 50-Plus Tomàs Magriñà Jardel CAA 11 11 0 0 0
Compost Sub-18 Alilouch Naila CATER 11 11 22 0 0 0
Compost Senior Pla Bort Èric C.A.M. 11 11 11 11 9 11 7 71 0 0 71
Compost Senior Pérez Pérez José C.A.M. 11 11 22 0 0 0
Compost Senior Von Arend Sallares Patricia C.A.M. 11 11 0 0 0
Compost Senior Sánchez Hernández Alfredo CATER 9 9 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Semis Astier Ester TAO 11 6 11 11 11 9 11 7 11 11 99 6 0 93
Compost 50-Plus Martí Estapé Carles C.A.M. 9 11 8 9 8 5 4 7 6 8 75 4 0 71
Compost 50-Plus Blanch Sorolla Josep CTAVG 9 7 6 7 9 5 6 9 58 0 0 58
Compost 50-Plus Prat Martínez Miguel Ángel CTAVG 8 6 7 6 7 2 8 44 0 0 44
Compost 50-Plus López Peracaula Martí C.A.M. 8 8 9 8 9 42 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Prieto Martín Santiago C.A.M. 8 11 8 9 36 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Valbuena Hernandez Carlos C.A.M. 7 9 5 6 27 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Alvarez Otero Julio C.A.M. 7 5 5 17 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Sanz Sanz Vicente C.E.A.B. 7 7 14 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Castelló Folch Josep CATER 11 11 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Roldán Hurtado Amador CATER 6 6 0 0 0
Compost 50-Plus Gallardo Martinez José CATER 3 3 0 0 0


